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RAMADHAN 2026/1447H 

 
Du'aa for 

beginning the fast: 
 

Wa bi sawme ghadin nawaytu 
min share Ramadhan 
 
 I intend to keep the fast for 
tomorrow in the month of 
Ramadhan 

Du'aa for 
ending the fast 

 
Allahumma innee laka sumtu 
wa bika aamantu wa alaika 
tawakkultu wa ‘ala  rizq-ika 

aftartu 
 

Oh Allah! I fasted for you, and I 
believe in you and I put my trust 
in you and I break my fast with 

your sustenance 

Fitrana is £5.00                             

per person & must 

be paid before the 

Eid Prayer. 

     *  Eid prayer: 

1st Jamaat – 8.45am 

2ndJamaat – 9.45am 
 

www.icsta.org.uk 
 
 

 
 

Please continue to give generously for our Masjid and Madrassa: 
  The best charity is that given in Ramadhan.” [At-Tirmithi]. 

DAY DATE ROZA 
SEHRI  
ENDS 
Start Fast 

SUN
RISE 

 
IFTAAR 

End Fast 

ISHA / 
TARAWEEH 

Wed 18 Feb *1 5.25 7.10 5.21 7.30 
Thu 19 Feb 2 5.23 7.08 5.23 7.30 
Fri 20 Feb 3 5.21 7.06 5.25 7.30 
Sat 21 Feb 4 5.19 7:04 5.27 7.30 
Sun 22 Feb 5 5.17 7.02 5.29 7.30 
Mon 23 Feb 6 5.15 7.00 5.30 7.45 
Tue 24 Feb 7 5.13 6:58 5.32 7.45 
Wed 25 Feb 8 5.11 6.56 5.34 7.45 
Thu 26 Feb 9 5.08 6.53 5.36 7.45 
Fri 27 Feb 10 5.06 6.51 5.38 7.45 
Sat 28 Feb 11 5.04 6.49 5.39 7.45 
Sun 1 Mar 12 5.02 6.47 5.41 7.45 
Mon 2 Mar 13 5.00 6.45 5.43 8.00 
Tue 3 Mar 14 4.58 6.43 5.45 8.00 
Wed 4 Mar 15 4.55 6:40 5.47 8.00 
Thu 5 Mar 16 4.53 6.38 5.48 8.00 
Fri 6 Mar 17 4.51 6.36 5.50 8.00 
Sat 7 Mar 18 4.49 6:34 5.52 8.00 
Sun 8 Mar 19 4.47 6.32 5.54 8.00 
Mon 9 Mar 20 4.44 6.29 5.55 8.10 
Tue 10 Mar 21 4.42 6.27 5.57 8.10 
Wed 11 Mar 22 4.40 6.25 5.59 8.10 
Thu 12 Mar 23 4.38 6.23 6.01 8.10 
Fri 13 Mar 24 4.35 6.20 6.02 8.10 
Sat 14 Mar 25 4.33 6.18 6.04 8.10 
Sun 15 Mar 26 4.31 6:16 6.06 8.10 
Mon 16 Mar 27 4.28 6.13 6.08 8.25 
Tue 17 Mar 28 4.26 6.11 6.09 8.25 
Wed 18 Mar 29 4.24 6:09 6.11 8.25 
Thu 19 Mar * 30 4.22 6.07 6.13 8.25 

 
For confirmation, Please call 07934 490113 
Or check on website www.icsta.org.uk 

 


